SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on April 16, 2018

CFS Date/Time

04/08/18 00:04
04/08/18 19:46
04/08/18 08:17
04/08/18 20:38
04/08/18 09:53
04/08/18 09:33
04/08/18 19:46
04/08/18 09:14
04/08/18 01:25
04/09/18 18:45
04/08/18 21:40
04/09/18 14:55
04/09/18 14:53
04/09/18 19:41
04/09/18 14:57
04/09/18 14:59
04/08/18 11:20
04/08/18 00:24
04/09/18 16:01
04/09/18 16:21
04/09/18 16:18
04/09/18 16:41
04/09/18 16:17
04/09/18 17:04
04/09/18 17:52
04/09/18 17:24
04/09/18 17:28

CFS #

COP180400122
COP180400132
COP180400125
COP180400133
COP180400128
COP180400127
COF180400019
COF180400017
COF180400016
C0180410014
COP180400134
C0180410001
C0180410000
C0180410017
C0180410002
C0180410003
COP180400129
COP180400123
C0180410004
C0O180410007
C0180410006
C0180410008
C0O180410005
C0180410009
C0180410013
C0180410010
C0180410011

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRL
E3ST
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
E3ST

UPPER RD

SKI HILL RD

ELIASEN MILL RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
CEDAR GROVE LN

GUNFLINT TRAIL
W5 ST

11 AVEW

E HWY 61

w hwy 61
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRL

W WISCONSIN ST
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

Description

Informational
medical

Police Transport
Animal Disturbance
Police Transport
Public Assist
medical

Structure Fire
medical
Grass/Wildfire
Suicide Threat
Permit to Carry
Found Drug

Fire Test

Permit to Carry
Animal Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Parking Problem

Informational

Assit Jail
Structure Fire

Structure Fire

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
DC - Duplicate Call
MOR - Matter of Record

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled
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CFS Date/Time

04/09/18 22:49
04/09/18 17:45
04/09/18 19:14
04/09/18 19:18
04/08/18 01:25
04/10/18 08:20
04/09/18 19:53
04/10/18 17:01
04/08/18 19:40
04/10/18 09:33
04/10/18 02:24
04/10/18 07:02
04/10/18 09:56
04/10/18 10:39
04/10/18 10:21
04/10/18 09:45
04/10/18 10:44
04/10/18 11:51
04/10/18 11:44
04/10/18 11:33
04/10/18 11:53
04/10/18 11:36
04/10/18 13:11
04/10/18 13:44
04/10/18 14:40
04/10/18 14:51
04/10/18 14:48
04/10/18 14:53
04/10/18 14:57
04/10/18 14:03
04/10/18 14:53
04/10/18 16:39
04/10/18 17:18
04/10/18 18:39

CFS #

C0180410019
C0180410012
C0180410015
C0180410016
COP180400124
C0180410022
C0180410018
C0180410045
COP180400131
C0180410023
C0180410020
C0180410021
C0180410025
C0180410027
C0180410026
C0180410024
C0180410028
C0180410032
C0180410031
C0180410029
C0180410033
C0180410030
C0180410034
C0180410035
C0180410037
C0180410039
C0180410038
C0180410041
C0180410042
C0180410036
C0180410040
C0180410044
C0180410046
C0180410047

Street Name

E3ST
GUNFLINT TRAIL

E HWY 61
SKIHILL RD

e hwy 61

W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRAIL
W5 ST

E5ST
GUNFLINT TRL
HUMPHREY CIR
gunflint trl

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
47.757150, -90.325749
47.769252, -90.347164
W2ST

E HWY 61

W2ST

5AVEW

TOFTE PARK RD
DEVIL TRACK RD
CRAMER RD
CARIBOU TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W2ST

CASCADE BEACH RD
W HWY 61

W5ST

Description

medical

Call Back

Fire Test

Animal Disturbance

medical

Check Residence

Traffic Stop

Suicide Threat
Detail

Traffic Stop
Police Test Call
Check Residence
Assit Jail

Detail
Traffic Stop
Assit Jail
Fire Test
Fire Test
Fire Test
Fire Test
Fire Test
Disturbance
Assit Jail
Traffic Stop
Animal Disturbance

Harrassment

Call Type

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

REP - Reprimand

CAN - Cancelled

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

ADV - Advised

ADV - Advised
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CFS Date/Time

04/10/18 19:42
04/10/18 22:06
04/10/18 22:45
04/10/18 22:59
04/11/18 01:22
04/11/18 00:22
04/08/18 09:14
04/11/18 06:07
04/10/18 15:53
04/11/18 07:57
04/11/18 08:03
04/11/18 08:07
04/11/18 08:14
04/11/18 07:46
04/11/18 09:04
04/11/18 09:24
04/11/18 09:16
04/11/18 10:10
04/11/18 10:02
04/11/18 10:22
04/11/18 10:20
04/11/18 08:39
04/11/18 14:57
04/11/18 14:34
04/11/18 15:26
04/11/18 15:19
04/11/18 16:17
04/11/18 10:33
04/11/18 09:11
04/11/18 19:00
04/11/18 19:38
04/11/18 19:55
04/11/18 19:40
04/11/18 21:37

CFS #

C0180410048
C0180410049
C0180410050
C0180410051
C0180410053
C0180410052
COP180400126
C0180410054
C0180410043
C0180410056
C0180410057
C0180410058
C0180410059
C0180410055
C0180410061
C0180410064
C0180410063
C0180410067
C0180410066
C0180410069
C0180410068
C0180410060
C0180410072
C0180410071
C0180410074
C0180410073
C0180410075
C0180410070
C0180410062
C0180410076
C0180410077
C0180410079
C0180410078
C0180410081

Street Name

8 AVEW

4 AVEW

GUNFLINT TRAIL
5AVEW
WILDERNESS TRAIL
W HWY 61

UPPER RD

CORD 48
W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRL
LEVEAUX RDG

W5 ST

S SHORE DR

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

CASCADE BEACH RD

6 AVEW
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
CASPERS HILL
CASINO DR
GUNFLINT TRL
CARIBOU TRL

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61

Description

Fraud/Scam/ID
Suspicious Activity
Informational
Crank 911 calls
Police Test Call
Auto Fire Alarm

Structure Fire

Hotrodders

Check Residence

Call Back

Check Residence
Detail

Police Utility
Check Business
Auto Fire Alarm
Traffic Stop

Police Test Call
Order Violation
Police Transport
Permit to Carry
Call Back
Permit to Carry
Traffic Stop
Fraud/Scam/ID
Harrassment
Police Transport

Burning Permit

Assist Other Agency

Suspicious Activity

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

FAL - False

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CFS - CALL FOR

CLR - Clear

CFS - CALL FOR

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
ADV - Advised

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CAN - Cancelled

PEND - Pending

GOA - Gone on Arrival
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CFS Date/Time

04/11/18 21:21
04/11/18 22:25
04/12/18 05:32
04/12/18 08:23
04/12/18 09:02
04/08/18 13:59
04/08/18 11:50
04/12/18 10:42
04/12/18 10:46
04/12/18 11:59
04/12/18 11:36
04/12/18 12:26
04/12/18 13:50
04/12/18 13:49
04/12/18 11:26
04/12/18 14:24
04/12/18 08:51
04/12/18 18:47
04/12/18 15:22
04/12/18 18:34
04/13/18 01:10
04/13/18 02:14
04/12/18 21:18
04/13/18 06:53
04/13/18 08:06
04/13/18 08:03
04/13/18 08:39
04/13/18 14:50
04/13/18 14:39
04/13/18 16:24
04/13/18 13:43
04/13/18 17:18
04/13/18 17:43
04/13/18 08:00

CFS #

C0180410080
C0180410082
C0180410083
C0180410084
C0180410086
COP180400130
COF180400018
C0180410087
C0180410088
C0180410091
C0180410090
C0180410092
C0180410094
C0180410093
C0180410089
C0180410095
C0180410085
C0180410099
C0180410096
C0180410098
C0180410101
C0180410102
C0180410100
C0180410103
C0180410106
C0180410105
C0180410107
C0180410111
C0180410110
C0180410113
C0180410108
C0180410115
C0180410116
C0180410104

Street Name

SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W HWY 61

SOUTH BROADWAY
W WISCONSIN ST
SAG LAKE TRL
SEA GULL LAKE RD
W HWY 61
CREECHVILLE RD
SAWBILL TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
MARGARETS RD
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

E DEERYARD RD
E HWY 61
COUNTY ROAD 44
47.805676, -90.259016
5TH AVE W
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

W 6TH AVE

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W5ST

Description

medical

MVA Property Damage
Propery

Security Alarm

Check Business
Propery

Burning Permit
Burning Permit
Check Business
Animal Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Public Assist

Traffic Stop

Domestic Disturbance
Child Protection/Neglect
Animal Disturbance
Police Transport
Traffic Stop
Disturbance

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Activity
MVA W/Animal
Burning Permit
Crank 911 calls
Animal Check Welfare
Permit to Carry
Assit Jail
Fraud/Scam/ID
Order Violation
MVA W/Animal
Informational

Juvenile Trouble

Call Type

ADV - Advised

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

ADV - Advised

TAG - Tagged

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report
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CFS Date/Time

04/13/18 21:08
04/13/18 21:43
04/13/18 15:29
04/13/18 23:07
04/13/18 23:33
04/13/18 21:41
04/13/18 23:57
04/14/18 01:58
04/14/18 08:10
04/14/18 08:30
04/14/18 10:29
04/14/18 11:18
04/14/18 12:18
04/14/18 12:57
04/14/18 13:58
04/14/18 13:34
04/14/18 15:58
04/13/18 14:20
04/11/18 09:47
04/14/18 20:03
04/14/18 20:28
04/14/18 21:00
04/15/18 08:38
04/15/18 09:37
04/15/18 11:01
04/15/18 11:07
04/15/18 11:30
04/15/18 12:04
04/15/18 12:04
04/15/18 12:45
04/15/18 13:30
04/15/18 12:49
04/15/18 13:55
04/15/18 14:45

CFS #

C0180410117
C0180410119
C0180410112
C0180410120
C0180410121
C0180410118
C0180410122
C0180410123
C0180410124
C0180410125
C0180410126
C0180410127
C0180410128
C0180410129
C0180410131
C0180410130
C0180410132
C0180410109
C0180410065
C0180410133
C0180410134
C0180410135
C0180410136
C0180410137
C0180410138
C0180410139
C0180410140
C0180410142
C0180410141
C0180410143
C0180410145
C0180410144
C0180410146
C0180410148

Street Name

BROADWAY AVE

5TH AVE W
W HWY 61
W HWY 61
W HWY 61
W HWY 61

5TH AVE W
GREENWOOD LAKE
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61

E HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

S BROADWAY AVE
W HWY 61

ROLLINS CREEK RD
W HWY 61

3 AVEW

W HWY 61
W HWY 61

E3ST

Description

Assist Other Agency

Medical Transport
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

Civil Matter

Police Utility

Assist Other Agency
Driveoffs

Crank 911 calls
Animal Disturbance
Assist Other Agency
Propery

Check Business
Informational

Check Welfare
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Propery

Check Business
Traffic Stop
Crank 911 calls
Public Assist

Animal Disturbance
Traffic Stop

Check Hazard
Lock In or Out

Call Type

REF - Referred

CAN - Cancelled

AST - Assist

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REF - Referred

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
UTL - Unable to Locate
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

WAR - Verbal Warning
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

WAR - Verbal Warning
FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record
DUP - Duplicate Call
GOA - Gone on Arrival
WAR - Verbal Warning
REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

DUP - Duplicate Call
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CFS Date/Time

04/15/18 14:45
04/15/18 14:58
04/15/18 17:00
04/15/18 19:04
04/15/18 14:47
04/15/18 16:31
04/15/18 14:09
04/13/18 16:30
04/12/18 17:00

Total Records: 172

CFS #

C0180410149
C0180410151
C0180410153
C0180410154
C0180410150
C0180410152
C0180410147
C0180410114
C0180410097

Street Name

W HWY 61
COUNTY LINE RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL

W HWY 61

BEACON HILL DR
5AVEW

POPLAR CREEK DR
E HWY 61

Description

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency
Crank 911 calls
Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency
Medical Transport
Check Welfare
Disturbance

Call Type

WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

AJC - Arrest/Lodged
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